© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 17
Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
with Multiplatform Phone
Firmware
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 17
Contents

◦ NCC LP0002
◦ EN 301 893
◦ EN 300 330
◦ RSP-100-11
◦ RSS- Gen
◦ RSS-102
◦ RSS-210
◦ RSS-247-2
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 14 of 17
Ordering information
Table 6 gives ordering information for the phones and their accessories. All of the 6800 MPP phones
support Remote Configuration (RC). It is no longer necessary to order specific “RC” SKUs to use the RC
function.
Table 6. Ordering information
Part number Product description
CP-6821-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6821
CP-6821-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6821 with power adapter for North America
CP-6841-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for North America
CP-6841-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6841-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6841-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6841 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6851-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851
CP-6851-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for North America
CP-6851-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6851-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6851-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6851 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6861-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6861 with power adapter for North America
CP-6861-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6861 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6861-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6861 with power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6861-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6861 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-6871-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6871
CP-6871-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6871 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6871-3PW-CE-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6871 with power adapter for Europe
CP-6871-3PW-UK-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6871 with power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6871-3PW-AU-K9= Cisco IP Phone 6871 with power adapter for Australia/New Zealand
CP-68KEM-3PCC= Optional Cisco IP 6800 Key Expansion Module
CP-6800-WMK= Spare Wall Mount Kit for IP Phone 6800 Series
CP-6800-PWR-NA= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for North America
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 15 of 17
Part number Product description
CP-6800-PWR-CE= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for Europe
CP-6800-PWR-UK= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for the United Kingdom
CP-6800-PWR-AU= Cisco IP Phone 6800 power adapter for Australia and New Zealand
CP-6821-HS= Handset for Cisco IP Phone 6821
CP-DX-HS-NB= Spare Narrowband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 6841, 6851
CP-DX-HS= Optional Wideband Handset for Cisco IP Phone 6841, 6851
CP-7800-HS-CORD= Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series
Phones for sale to Russia and the former SSRs only.
Table 7. Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series with Unencrypted Multiplatform Phone Firmware for Russia and the former SSRs
Part Number Description
CP-6821-3PCC-XU= Cisco 6821 with Unencrypted MPP firmware for Russia and former SSRs only
CP-6851-3PCC-XU= Cisco 6851 with Unencrypted MPP firmware for Russia and former SSRs only
Warranty
The Cisco IP Phone 6800 Series is covered by a one-year limited hardware warranty.
Or use the shortcut: https://www.cisco.com/go/warranty.